

M.A.C.C No. 102 of 2015

CNR Number :WBHW01-002260-2015

Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 41 , Dated : 08.02.2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition .

Haziras have been filed today on behalf of the Petitioner and O.P No. 2 .

I am busy with another cases .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice .

Fix **10.05.2024** for hearing petition .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
1st Court, Howrah.